
SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2019 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

A- 0.063596 

AF3 0.062509 

AM1 0.053821 

AMA 0.059571 

AS- 0.061732 

AT- 0.063596 

ATF- 0.062509 

ATR- 0.063596 

ATS- 0.061732 

AUR 0.063596 

AZ2 0.064373 

B-- 0.068188 

BR- 0.070688 

C-- 0.070535 

CM- 0.069677 

CMR 0.072177 

D-- 0.066739 

E-- 0.063225 

EW2 0.063225 

F-- 0.061732 

F1- 0.063596 

F15 0.060696 

F3- 0.062509 

F6- 0.062378 

F6O 0.062378 

G1- 0.061805 

G2- 0.062366 

G3- 0.062400 

G4- 0.062287 

G5- 0.061839 

H1- 0.058701 

H2- 0.059640 

H3- 0.059462 

H4- 0.059478 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2019 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

H4O 0.059478 

H5- 0.059300 

H6- 0.059285 

H6O 0.059285 

H7- 0.059107 

J-- 0.060251 

J2- 0.060040 

J21 0.062540 

J2M 0.064182 

J2R 0.062540 

J3M 0.064216 

J5- 0.062427 

J6- 0.061968 

J7- 0.060218 

J8- 0.062461 

J8M 0.064103 

K1- 0.056614 

K14 0.061414 

K2- 0.058305 

K2R 0.060805 

K3- 0.060357 

K3W 0.060357 

KW2 0.060357 

L-- 0.048112 

L1- 0.053082 

M-- 0.048851 

M1- 0.053821 

MA- 0.054601 

MA1 0.059571 

N-- 0.054227 

N4 0.059027 

NA- 0.054423 

NAH 0.055436 

NR- 0.056727 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2019 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

NR2 0.059886 

NR4 0.061527 

P-- 0.057004 

P1- 0.057565 

T-- 0.049976 

T1- 0.054946 

T1M 0.057846 

TA1 0.060696 

U-- 0.062013 

UA- 0.055376 

UB- 0.067529 

UCM 0.067377 

UF- 0.051012 

UF1 0.052876 

UF6 0.052528 

UFO 0.052528 

UG2 0.059207 

UG3 0.059241 

UH4 0.049628 

UH5 0.049450 

UHO 0.049628 

UJ2 0.055240 

UJ3 0.057774 

UJR 0.057740 

UJX 0.057740 

V-- 0.061979 

W-- 0.048666 

WR- 0.056720 

X-- 0.057168 

X4- 0.061968 

Y-- 0.057168 

Z-- 0.048666 

Z1- 0.056720 

Z2- 0.064373 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2019 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

ZR- 0.056720 

5-- 0.048112 

51- 0.053082 

54- 0.058466 

5A- 0.053862 

5A1- 0.058832 

  



 ASSESSED VALUES(Final 
Figures As of 12/31/2019) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

RESIDENTIAL Improved Land 35,696,088 

 Improvements 105,164,196 

 Manufactured Homes 1,318,385 

COMMERCIAL Improved Land 11,395,195 

 Improvements 45,303,028 

 Personal 7,859,820 

 Possessory Interest 50,764 

INDUSTRIAL Improved Land 1,713,610 

 Improvements 6,746,288 

 Personal 837,350 

AGRICULTURAL Irrigated Land 10,952,872 

 Meadow Hay Land 1,104,398 

 Grazing Land 1,002,548 

 Orchard Land 733,769 

 Manufactured Homes 437,886 

 Improvements/Residential 28,542,229 

 Other Improvements 10,681,328 

 All Other Ag Properties 170,984 

 Personal 264,510 

 Possessory Interest 15,522 

NATURAL RESOURCES Land 303.401 

 Improvements 1,075,354 

 Personal 2,174,560 

ALL OTHER VACANT LANDS (includes minor structures on 
vacant lands) 

8,431,369 

 Platted Unimproved 
Residential & PUD Land 

8,125,652 

 Platted Unimproved 
Commercial Land 

1,042,737 

 Platted Unimproved 
Industrial Land 

251,963 

OIL & GAS LAND Personal 1,705,334 

 Production 55,305 

PUBLIC UTILITIES(State 
Assessed) 

Railroad Companies 18,235,500 



 ASSESSED VALUES(Final 
Figures As of 12/31/2019) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

 Private Car Companies 453,100 

 Telecommunications 3,904,600 

 Electric Companies 9,208,700 

 Gas Pipeline Companies 4,747,800 

 Airline Companies 700 

TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSED  293,156,445 

STATE ASSESSED  36,550,400 

EXEMPT PROPERTY  289,301,449 

GRAND TOTAL  619,008,294 

  



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2019 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

COUNTY General Fund $329,706,845 13.205 4,353,779 

 Road & Bridge $329,706,845 1.000 329,707 

 Social Services $329,706,845 2.000 659,414 

 Economic 
Development 
Fund 

$329,706,845 0.080 26,377 

 Special Road 
Project 

$329,706,845 0.000 0 

 Abatements $329,706,845 0.011 3,627 

 TOTAL  17.8553 $5,372,903 

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

General Fund $329,706,845 22.656 7,469,838 

 Bond 
Redemption 

$329,706,845 4.974 1,639,962 

 Abatements $329,706,845 0.015 4,946 

 TOTAL  27.645 $9,114,746 

CITIES & TOWNS Cedaredge $19,781,500 7.099 140,429 

 Crawford $2,673,043 2.420 6,469 

 Delta $81,994,689 0.000 0 

 Hotchkiss $9,492,775 7.995 75,895 

 Paonia $15,989,348 8.322 133,063 

 Orchard City $22,217,615 0.000 0 

 TOTAL   $355,856 

SPECIAL 
DISTRICTS FIRE 
PROTECTION 

Fire Protection 
#1 

$124,541,081 4.970 618,969 

 Fire Protection 
#2 

$46,635,926 3.159 147,323 

 Fire Protection 
#3 

$81,939,515 4.100 335,940 

 Fire Protection 
#4 

$34,429,403 4.800 165,261 

 Fire Protection 
#5 

$15,177,460 3.637 55,200 

 TOTAL   $1,322,693 



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2019 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

CEMETERY 
DISTRICTS 

Cedaredge $54,794,261 0.939 51,452 

 Cory $13,775,193 0.777 10,703 

 Crawford $15,406,374 0.554 8,535 

 Eckert $15,301,178 0.584 8,936 

 Hotchkiss $36,953,888 1.013 37,434 

 Paonia $50,201,148 0.838 42,069 

 TOTAL   $159,129 

WATER 
CONSERVATION 
DISTRICTS 

Colorado River $329,706,845 0.235 77,481 

 Crawford $14,014,287 0.448 6,278 

 Grand Mesa $82,445,355 0.739 60,927 

 North Fork $94,239,307 0.561 52,868 

 Tri-County $122,718,770 1.864 228,748 

 TOTAL   $426,302 

OTHER Delta Mosquito 
Control District 

$128,751,863 2.900 373,380 

 North Fork 
Mosquito 
Abatement 
District 

$60,669,085 1.642 99,619 

 Bone Mesa 
Domestic Water 

$5,573,713 0.034 190 

 Delta County 
Memorial 
Hospital 

$329,706,845 0.936 308,606 

 Delta County 
Library 

$329,706,845 3.000 989,121 

 North Fork Pool 
& Recreation 

$97,884,760 2.500 244,712 

 Delta Ambulance 
District 

$204,451,752 5.750 1,175,598 



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2019 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

 North Fork 
Ambulance 
Health Services 
District 

$110,373,459 5.554 613,014 

 TOTAL   $3,804,240 

 

  



 
SPECIAL 

ASSESSMENTS 
UNITS RATE TOTAL REVENUE 

Orchard City 
Irrigation (Inc New 
Base) 

2760.00 46.65 234,205 

Smith Fork Water 
Project 

9986.00 9.00 89,225 

 TOTAL  $323,430 
 


